Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-007332

2020-007333

2020-007338

2020-007348

2020-007353

2020-007354

2020-007356

2020-007358

2020-007361

2020-007367

2020-007372

2020-007391

2020-007392

3/2/2020 0:23

3/2/2020 1:06

3/2/2020 5:35

3/2/2020 9:48

3/2/2020 10:23

3/2/2020 11:08

3/2/2020 11:27

3/2/2020 11:31

3/2/2020 12:02

3/2/2020 12:34

3/2/2020 13:51

3/2/2020 18:48

3/2/2020 18:50

SEALASKA Plaza

GLACIER
Highway
ASPEN Avenue

ERIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

LIVINGSTON
Way

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

DEBORAH Drive

FRONT Street

GASTINEAU
Avenue

ALL SEASON
Drive

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue
BONNIE DOON
Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Carbon monoxide
incident

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

False alarm or false
call, other

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke




2020-007396

2020-007403

2020-007408

2020-007411

2020-007415

3/2/2020 19:34

3/2/2020 20:58

3/2/2020 21:53

3/2/2020 22:57

3/2/2020 23:53

GLACIER CCFR Station 3

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

VISTA Drive CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



